
BCU Funding
FHQ- Mansfield House- FHQ
Leicester Together Strategic Commissioning Board
FHQ-County Hall-FHQ
Police and Crime Panel
FHQ-County Hall-FHQ

TOTAL
00

CFO EXPENSES Dec-13

09/12/2013

13/12/2013

Mileage Total Other ExpensesDate Journey Undertaken Recall to Duty (paid 
but taxed)

Unpaid Business 
Miles                             

(Can claim tax relief)

8.8

13.6

13.6

£0.00

0

0

36 0 36

0

0

0

0

Official Business 
Mileage                    

(Paid)

0

8.8

13.6

13.6

Home to work

0

02/12/2013


