	CFO EXPENSES	Dec-13					
Date	Journey Undertaken	Mileage Total	Home to work	Official Business Mileage (Paid)	Recall to Duty (paid but taxed)	Unpaid Business Miles (Can claim tax relief)	Other Expenses
02/12/2013	BCU Funding FHQ- Mansfield House- FHQ	8.8		8.8			
09/12/2013	Leicester Together Strategic Commissioning Board FHQ-County Hall-FHQ	13.6		13.6			
13/12/2013	Police and Crime Panel FHQ-County Hall-FHQ	13.6		13.6			
				0			
				0			
				0			
				0			
				0			
				0			
				0			
				0			
	TOTAL	36	0	36	0	0	£0.00